

Kane County

Government Center 719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. A Geneva, IL 60134

Legislation Details

File #: FP-R-24-06-

3093

Type: FP Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 5/17/2024 In control: Forest Preserve District Commission

On agenda: 6/11/2024 **Final action:** 6/11/2024

Title: Resolution Approving a Bid for the Construction of an Electric Fence

Sponsors: Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2024 Memo Bison Fence Burlington, 2. Abstract - Electric Fence 05.16.24.xlsx Final, 3.

BurlingtonLocator, 4. Bison Specs Map 2.0, 5. IL-ENG-812, 6. IL-ENG-823, 7. IL-ENG-826, 8. IL-

ENG-836

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/11/2024	1	Forest Preserve District Commission		
6/6/2024	1	Forest Preserve District Executive Committee		
5/30/2024	1	Forest Preserve District, Planning and Utilization Committee		